13 Bloom Industries Ltd.

Regd. Office: Plot No. P-25, Civil Township, Rourkela, Dist.: Sundargarh, Odisha, Pin: 769004
CIN: L272000R1989PLC036629

Date: 14" January, 2023

To,

The Department of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Depositories and Participants) Regulations , 2018 for the Quarter Ended 31* December, 2022

Ref: Scrip Code - 513422

In Compliance with Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and
Participants) Regulations, 2018 we are enclosing herewith a copy of the Certificate received from
M/s Purva Sharegistry (I) Pvt Ltd, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company for the
Quarter ended 31* December, 2022

Kindly take the same on record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Bloom Industries Limitgd
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| o |ROURKELA,

Vikash Gupta \“’){] : ’
Director .
(DIN: 01326705)

Encl: As above.

Phone: +91-661-2400828, +91-99370 40828,
E-mail Id : bloom1989@ymail.com, bloomindustriesitd@gmail.com
Website: www.bloom-industries.com



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 2301 2518 / 2301 6761 » Email: support@purvashare.com » Web : www.purvashare.com

02/01/2023
To,
BLOOM INDUSTRIES LTD - INE373E01015
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2022, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to
the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the
stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



BLOOM INDUSTRIES LTD - INE373E01015 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from
01/10/2022 to 31/12/2022

FOLIO NAME OF CERTIFICATE DIST. NO. DIST. NO.(TO) SHARES DEMATERIALIS
SHAREHOLDE NO. (FROM) ED ON
R

S03256 SARITAV 0021847 2178801 2178900 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0022416 2235701 2235800 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0021493 2143401 2143500 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0022564 2250501 2250600 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0024097 2403801 2403900 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0024475 2441601 2441700 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0024834 2477501 2477600 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0026147 2608801 2608900 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0026511 2645201 2645300 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0026851 2679201 2679300 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0027288 2722901 2723000 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0027410 2735101 2735200 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0032610 3255101 3255200 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0031218 3115901 3116000 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0031219 3116001 3116100 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0034592 3453301 3453400 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0034593 3453401 3453500 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0034594 3453501 3453600 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0034595 3453601 3453700 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0034596 3453701 3453800 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0036817 3675801 3675900 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0036818 3675901 3676000 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0036819 3676001 3676100 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0036820 3676101 3676200 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0036821 3676201 3676300 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0018930 1887101 1887200 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0019299 1924001 1924100 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0019892 1983301 1983400 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0020698 2063901 2064000 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

S03256 SARITAV 0021067 2100801 2100900 100 12/10/2022
CHAURASIA

NO00775 NALIN D 0022310 2225101 2225200 100 15/10/2022
MEHTA

NO00775 NALIN D 0019955 1989601 1989700 100 15/10/2022
MEHTA

NO00775 NALIN D 0025898 2583901 2584000 100 15/10/2022

MEHTA




NO00775

NALIN D
MEHTA

0016216

1615701

1615800

100

15/10/2022

NO0775

NALIN D
MEHTA

0017325

1726601

1726700

100

15/10/2022

V00241

VIBHA
CHOUDHARY

0029023

2896401

2896500

100

15/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0024507

2444801

2444900

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0024364

2430501

2430600

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0024765

2470601

2470700

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0017487

1742801

1742900

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0017489

1743001

1743100

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0017051

1699201

1699300

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0019019

1896001

1896100

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0018668

1860901

1861000

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0020168

2010901

2011000

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0020854

2079501

2079600

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0022271

2221201

2221300

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0023183

2312401

2312500

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0025469

2541001

2541100

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0027922

2786301

2786400

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0024648

2458901

2459000

100

21/10/2022

K01019

KISHAN
KUMAR SARAF

0024649

2459001

2459100

100

21/10/2022

L00193

LEENA ASHOK
BHANSALI

0027383

2732401

2732500

100

07/11/2022

A01334

ASHOK
SHRIMANTLAL
BHANSALI

0018017

1795801

1795900

100

07/11/2022

N00800

NARESHCHAN
DRA KANTILAL
SHAH

0016290

1623101

1623200

100

15/11/2022

N00800

NARESHCHAN
DRA KANTILAL
SHAH

0019370

1931101

1931200

100

15/11/2022

N00800

NARESHCHAN
DRA KANTILAL
SHAH

0021812

2175301

2175400

100

15/11/2022

N00800

NARESHCHAN
DRA KANTILAL
SHAH

0022880

2282101

2282200

100

15/11/2022

N00800

NARESHCHAN
DRA KANTILAL
SHAH

0025427

2536801

2536900

100

15/11/2022

N00800

NARESHCHAN
DRA KANTILAL
SHAH

0026581

2652201

2652300

100

15/11/2022

N00800

NARESHCHAN
DRA KANTILAL
SHAH

0027610

2755101

2755200

100

15/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0025743

2568401

2568500

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0016075

1601601

1601700

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0020369

2031001

2031100

100

17/11/2022




S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0019017

1895801

1895900

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0026661

2660201

2660300

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0021925

2186601

2186700

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0025882

2582301

2582400

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0026201

2614201

2614300

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0025881

2582201

2582300

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0021270

2121101

2121200

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0022396

2233701

2233800

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0024758

2469901

2470000

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0029993

2993401

2993500

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0024270

2421101

2421200

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0021537

2147801

2147900

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0021343

2128401

2128500

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0028376

2831701

2831800

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0025103

2504401

2504500

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0023551

2349201

2349300

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0020380

2032101

2032200

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0023468

2340901

2341000

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0024998

2493901

2494000

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0023549

2349001

2349100

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0021927

2186801

2186900

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0026299

2624001

2624100

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0020367

2030801

2030900

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0024681

2462201

2462300

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER

0025101

2504201

2504300

100

17/11/2022




HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0024683

2462401

2462500

100

17/11/2022

S03162

SUNDER
HIRANAND
MULCHANDANI

0020092

2003301

2003400

100

17/11/2022

V00358

VIKAS GUPTA

0022135

2207601

2207700

100

21/11/2022

R0010002

RAMESHWAR
DAYAL GUPTA

0016957

1689801

1689900

100

23/11/2022

H00529

HEMENDRA
JAGMOHANDA
S GANDHI

0018190

1813101

1813200

100

10/12/2022

H00529

HEMENDRA
JAGMOHANDA
S GANDHI

0016739

1668001

1668100

100

10/12/2022

H00529

HEMENDRA
JAGMOHANDA
S GANDHI

0022983

2292401

2292500

100

10/12/2022

H00529

HEMENDRA
JAGMOHANDA
S GANDHI

0016715

1665601

1665700

100

10/12/2022

H00529

HEMENDRA
JAGMOHANDA
S GANDHI

0018365

1830601

1830700

100

10/12/2022

H00529

HEMENDRA
JAGMOHANDA
S GANDHI

0019344

1928501

1928600

100

10/12/2022

H00529

HEMENDRA
JAGMOHANDA
S GANDHI

0026583

2652401

2652500

100

10/12/2022

H00529

HEMENDRA
JAGMOHANDA
S GANDHI

0024216

2415701

2415800

100

10/12/2022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0018624

1856501

1856600

100

27/12/2022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0018625

1856601

1856700

100

2711212022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0018507

1844801

1844900

100

2711212022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0019515

1945601

1945700

100

2711212022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0021860

2180101

2180200

100

2711212022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0034419

3436001

3436100

100

2711212022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0034420

3436101

3436200

100

2711212022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0034421

3436201

3436300

100

2711212022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0034422

3436301

3436400

100

2711212022

R01695

RAMESH
UDAIRAJ
UPADHYAY

0020142

2008301

2008400

100

2711212022




